WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +44
+43 to +28
+27 to +14
+1.3 to 0.2
0.3 to 1.8
1.9 to 3.2
3.3 to 4.8
49 to 6.4
6.5 to 7.8
7.9 to 9.4
9.5 to 108
109 to 124
125 to 140
141 to 154
155 to 170
171 to 186
187 to 20.0
201 to 216
217 to 232

23.3

to

24.6

Course Handicap Table

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

DGU

Female - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 39.3 — Slope Rating®: 148

Playing handicap
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26.2
27.6
29.2
30.8
32.2
33.8
354
36.8
384
40.0
414
43.0
444
46.0
47.6
49.0
50.6
52.2
53.6

Handicap
247 to
263 to
27.7 to
293 to
309 to
323 to
339 to
355 to
369 to
385 to
401 to
415 to
431 to
445 to
46.1 to
477 to
491 to
50.7 to
523 to
53.7 to

54.0

Playing handicap
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +32
+3.1 to +16
+15 to 0.0
0.1 to 1.6
1.7 to 34
35 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.6
6.7 to 8.2
8.3 to 9.8
9.9 to 114
115 to 13.0
13.1 to 146
147 to 164
16.5 to 18.0
181 to 196
19.7 to 21.2
213 to 228

22.9

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

Male - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.4 — Slope Rating®: 139

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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24.5
26.1
279
29.5
31.1
32.7
34.3
35.9
37.5
39.1
40.9
42.5
441
45.7
47.3
48.9
50.5
52.1
53.9

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.0
27.8
29.4
31.0
32.6
34.2
35.8
37.4
39.0
40.8
42.4
44.0
45.6
47.2
48.8
504
52.0
53.8
54.0

Playing handicap
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +34
+33 to +1.8
+1.7 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 3.2
3.3 to 4.8
49 to 6.4
6.5 to 8.0
8.1 to 9.6
9.7 to 112
113 to 128
129 to 144
145 to 16.0
16.1 to 17.6
177 to 19.2
193 to 208
209 to 224

22.5

to

24.0

Course Handicap Table

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

DGU

Female — Blue

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 37.5 — Slope Rating ®: 141

Playing handicap
+2
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25.6
27.2
28.8
304
32.0
33.6
35.2
36.8
384
40.0
41.6
43.2
44.8
46.4
48.0
49.6
51.2
52.8

Handicap
241 to
257 to
273 to
289 to
305 to
321 to
337 to
353 to
369 to
385 to
401 to
417 to
433 to
449 to
46.5 to
481 to
497 to
513 to
529 to

54.0

Playing handicap
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +44
+43 to +26
+25 to +1.0
+09 to 0.8
0.9 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.2
43 to 58
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 94
9.5 to 110
111 to 128
129 to 144
145 to 16.2
163 to 178
179 to 19.6
19.7 to 214
215 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

DGU

Male — Blue

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 35.0 — Slope Rating®: 132

Playing handicap
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26.4
28.2
29.8
31.6
33.2
35.0
36.8
384
40.2
41.8
43.6
45.2
47.0
48.6
504
52.2
53.8

Handicap
249 to
26,5 to
283 to
299 to
317 to
333 to
351 to
369 to
385 to
403 to
419 to
437 to
453 to
471  to
48.7 to
505 to
523 to
539 +to

54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +32
+3.1 to +16
+15 to 0.0
0.1 to 1.8
1.9 to 34
35 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.4
8.5 to 100
10.1 to 116
117 to 134
135 to 15.0
151 to 16.6
16.7 to 184
185 to 200
201 to 216
217 to 234

23.5

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

Female — Red

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.4 — Slope Rating®: 136

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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25.1
26.7
28.5
30.1
31.7
335
35.1
36.7
38.3
40.1
41.7
433
451
46.7
48.3
50.1
51.7
53.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.6
28.4
30.0
31.6
334
35.0
36.6
38.2
40.0
41.6
43.2
45.0
46.6
48.2
50.0
51.6
53.2
54.0

Playing handicap
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +3.0
+29 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.2
43 to 58
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 94
9.5 to 112
113 to 128
129 to 146
147 to 164
165 to 182
183 to 198
199 to 216
217 to 234

23.5

to

25.2

Course Handicap Table

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

DGU

Male — Red

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.1 - Slope Rating®: 129

Playing handicap
+5
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Handicap
253 to
269 to
287 to
305 to
323 to
339 to
357 to
375 to
393 to
409 to
427 to
445 to
46.3 to
481 to
497 to
515 to
533 to

26.8
28.6
304
32.2
33.8
35.6
374
39.2
40.8
42.6
444
46.2
48.0
49.6
514
53.2
54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



Course info

Seeby Golfklub — DGU - Seeby - B9

Hole Par Index Yellow Blue Red
1 4 9 305 305 251
2 4 2 372 285 285
3 4 4 318 318 291
4 5 1 483 408 408
5 3 6 158 158 138
6 4 3 276 276 260
7 3 7 172 139 139
8 5 5 498 408 408
9 4 8 320 320 254
Total 36 2902 2617 2434
Womens Slope 148 141 136
Womens Course Rating 39.3 37.5 36.4
Mens Slope 139 132 129

Mens Course Rating 36.4 35.0 341



