

Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Female – Yellow

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 39.3 – Slope Rating®: 148

H	Handicap		Playing handicap		Handica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	0	24.7	to	26.2	20
+4.3	to	+2.8	1	26.3	to	27.6	21
+2.7	to	+1.4	2	27.7	to	29.2	22
+1.3	to	0.2	3	29.3	to	30.8	23
0.3	to	1.8	4	30.9	to	32.2	24
1.9	to	3.2	5	32.3	to	33.8	25
3.3	to	4.8	6	33.9	to	35.4	26
4.9	to	6.4	7	35.5	to	36.8	27
6.5	to	7.8	8	36.9	to	38.4	28
7.9	to	9.4	9	38.5	to	40.0	29
9.5	to	10.8	10	40.1	to	41.4	30
10.9	to	12.4	11	41.5	to	43.0	31
12.5	to	14.0	12	43.1	to	44.4	32
14.1	to	15.4	13	44.5	to	46.0	33
15.5	to	17.0	14	46.1	to	47.6	34
17.1	to	18.6	15	47.7	to	49.0	35
18.7	to	20.0	16	49.1	to	50.6	36
20.1	to	21.6	17	50.7	to	52.2	37
21.7	to	23.2	18	52.3	to	53.6	38
23.3	to	24.6	19	53.7	to	54.0	39

Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Male – Yellow

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 36.4 – Slope Rating®: 139

Н	Handicap		Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+3	24.5	to	26.0	16
+4.7	to	+3.2	+2	26.1	to	27.8	17
+3.1	to	+1.6	+1	27.9	to	29.4	18
+1.5	to	0.0	0	29.5	to	31.0	19
0.1	to	1.6	1	31.1	to	32.6	20
1.7	to	3.4	2	32.7	to	34.2	21
3.5	to	5.0	3	34.3	to	35.8	22
5.1	to	6.6	4	35.9	to	37.4	23
6.7	to	8.2	5	37.5	to	39.0	24
8.3	to	9.8	6	39.1	to	40.8	25
9.9	to	11.4	7	40.9	to	42.4	26
11.5	to	13.0	8	42.5	to	44.0	27
13.1	to	14.6	9	44.1	to	45.6	28
14.7	to	16.4	10	45.7	to	47.2	29
16.5	to	18.0	11	47.3	to	48.8	30
18.1	to	19.6	12	48.9	to	50.4	31
19.7	to	21.2	13	50.5	to	52.0	32
21.3	to	22.8	14	52.1	to	53.8	33
22.9	to	24.4	15	53.9	to	54.0	34





#### Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Female – Blue

DGU

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 37.5 – Slope Rating®: 141

На	Handicap		Playing handicap	Н	Handicap		Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	+2	24.1	to	25.6	17
+4.9	to	+3.4	+1	25.7	to	27.2	18
+3.3	to	+1.8	0	27.3	to	28.8	19
+1.7	to	+0.2	1	28.9	to	30.4	20
+0.1	to	1.6	2	30.5	to	32.0	21
1.7	to	3.2	3	32.1	to	33.6	22
3.3	to	4.8	4	33.7	to	35.2	23
4.9	to	6.4	5	35.3	to	36.8	24
6.5	to	8.0	6	36.9	to	38.4	25
8.1	to	9.6	7	38.5	to	40.0	26
9.7	to	11.2	8	40.1	to	41.6	27
11.3	to	12.8	9	41.7	to	43.2	28
12.9	to	14.4	10	43.3	to	44.8	29
14.5	to	16.0	11	44.9	to	46.4	30
16.1	to	17.6	12	46.5	to	48.0	31
17.7	to	19.2	13	48.1	to	49.6	32
19.3	to	20.8	14	49.7	to	51.2	33
20.9	to	22.4	15	51.3	to	52.8	34
22.5	to	24.0	16	52.9	to	54.0	35

Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Male – Blue

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 35.0 – Slope Rating®: 132

На	Handicap		Playing handicap		Handicap			Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	+4	24	.9	to	26.4	14
+4.3	to	+2.6	+3	26	.5	to	28.2	15
+2.5	to	+1.0	+2	28	.3	to	29.8	16
+0.9	to	8.0	+1	29	.9	to	31.6	17
0.9	to	2.4	0	31	.7	to	33.2	18
2.5	to	4.2	1	33	.3	to	35.0	19
4.3	to	5.8	2	35	.1	to	36.8	20
5.9	to	7.6	3	36	.9	to	38.4	21
7.7	to	9.4	4	38	.5	to	40.2	22
9.5	to	11.0	5	40	.3	to	41.8	23
11.1	to	12.8	6	41	.9	to	43.6	24
12.9	to	14.4	7	43	.7	to	45.2	25
14.5	to	16.2	8	45	.3	to	47.0	26
16.3	to	17.8	9	47	.1	to	48.6	27
17.9	to	19.6	10	48	.7	to	50.4	28
19.7	to	21.4	11	50	.5	to	52.2	29
21.5	to	23.0	12	52	.3	to	53.8	30
23.1	to	24.8	13	53	.9	to	54.0	31

Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Female – Red

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 36.4 – Slope Rating®: 136

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap		Handicap			Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	+3	25.	.1	to	26.6	16
+4.9	to	+3.2	+2	26	.7	to	28.4	17
+3.1	to	+1.6	+1	28.	.5	to	30.0	18
+1.5	to	0.0	0	30.	.1	to	31.6	19
0.1	to	1.8	1	31.	.7	to	33.4	20
1.9	to	3.4	2	33.	.5	to	35.0	21
3.5	to	5.0	3	35.	.1	to	36.6	22
5.1	to	6.8	4	36.	.7	to	38.2	23
6.9	to	8.4	5	38.	.3	to	40.0	24
8.5	to	10.0	6	40.	.1	to	41.6	25
10.1	to	11.6	7	41.	.7	to	43.2	26
11.7	to	13.4	8	43.	.3	to	45.0	27
13.5	to	15.0	9	45.	.1	to	46.6	28
15.1	to	16.6	10	46.	.7	to	48.2	29
16.7	to	18.4	11	48.	.3	to	50.0	30
18.5	to	20.0	12	50.	.1	to	51.6	31
20.1	to	21.6	13	51.	.7	to	53.2	32
21.7	to	23.4	14	53.	.3	to	54.0	33
23.5	to	25.0	15					

Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9 Male – Red

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 34.1 – Slope Rating®: 129

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap		Handicap			Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+5	25	.3	to	26.8	13
+4.5	to	+3.0	+4	26	.9	to	28.6	14
+2.9	to	+1.2	+3	28	.7	to	30.4	15
+1.1	to	0.6	+2	30	.5	to	32.2	16
0.7	to	2.4	+1	32	.3	to	33.8	17
2.5	to	4.2	0	33	.9	to	35.6	18
4.3	to	5.8	1	35	.7	to	37.4	19
5.9	to	7.6	2	37	.5	to	39.2	20
7.7	to	9.4	3	39	.3	to	40.8	21
9.5	to	11.2	4	40	.9	to	42.6	22
11.3	to	12.8	5	42	.7	to	44.4	23
12.9	to	14.6	6	44	.5	to	46.2	24
14.7	to	16.4	7	46	.3	to	48.0	25
16.5	to	18.2	8	48	.1	to	49.6	26
18.3	to	19.8	9	49	.7	to	51.4	27
19.9	to	21.6	10	51	.5	to	53.2	28
21.7	to	23.4	11	53	.3	to	54.0	29
23.5	to	25.2	12					

#### **Course info**

#### Sæby Golfklub – DGU - Sæby - B9

Hole	Par	Index	Yellow	Blue	Red
1	4	9	305	305	251
2	4	2	372	285	285
3	4	4	318	318	291
4	5	1	483	408	408
5	3	6	158	158	138
6	4	3	276	276	260
7	3	7	172	139	139
8	5	5	498	408	408
9	4	8	320	320	254
Total	36		2902	2617	2434
Womens Slope			148	141	136
Womens Course Rat	ing		39.3	37.5	36.4
Mens Slope			139	132	129
Mens Course Rating			36.4	35.0	34.1